Date

1.11.2022
2.03.2022
2.15.2022
3.18.2022

Date
1.11.2022
1.11.2022
2.2.2022
2.2.2022
2.2.2022
2.3.2022
2.9-20.2022
3.2.2022
3.18.2022
3.29.2022

Date
1.18.2022
1.27.2022
1.28.2022
2.9-10.2022
2.11.2022
3.2.2022
3.11.2022
3.29.2022

Date

STATE UNIVERSITY

NACOGDOCHES, TEXAS

2022 TITLE IX TRAININGS

Kacee Garner, Compliance Investigator

Training Title

Using the Casebook to Understand Title IX Litigation

Dating Apps - Hinge

Pathways to Success: Meeting Your Annual Traing Requirements
Cleary Act "Ask an Expert" Webinar

Rachel Pierce, Compliance Investigator

Training Title

Dating Apps - Bumble

Title IX Liability for Deliberate Indifference

Conducting Higher Education Employment Investigations
Dating Apps - Grindr

Dating Apps - Her

Dating Apps - Hinge

Annual Title IX Training for Coordinators, Investigators & Team Members
Title IX Advanced Training

Cleary Act "Ask an Expert" Webinar

VAWA Reauthorization 2022: Implications for the Title IX Field

Lissy Turner, Title IX Coordinator

Training Title

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN

TOTAL HOURS:

TOTAL HOURS:

Behaviorl Intervention Team Training: Navigating the Changing NCAA & Legal

Navigating the Changing Landscape of College Athletics

Bejavopr Omtervemtopm Team Training: Annual Title IX Training for Coordinators

Annual Title IX Training for Coordinators, Investigators & Team Members
Diversity Conference: No Contacct Orders, Emergency Removals &

Title IX Advanced Training

Directives

VAWA Reauthorization 2022: Implications for the Title IX Field

Kate West, Compliance Specialist

Training Title

TOTAL HOURS:

Hours

0.25

3.25

Hours
0.25
0.8
0.5
0.25
0.25
0.25

1.5
16.8

Hours

N o0 Wk W

1.5
29

Hours



1.27.2022  Navigating the Changing Landscape of College Athletics 1

2.9-10.2022 Annual Title IX Training for Coordinators, Investigators & Team Members 8
3.2.2022 Title IX Advanced Training 4
3.29.2022 VAWA Reauthorization 2022: Implications for the Title IX Field 1.5

TOTAL HOURS: 14.5



	Sheet3

