

2022 TITLE IX TRAININGS

Kacee Garner, *Compliance Investigator*

Date	Training Title	Hours
1.11.2022	Using the Casebook to Understand Title IX Litigation	1
2.03.2022	Dating Apps - Hinge	0.25
2.15.2022	Pathways to Success: Meeting Your Annual Traing Requirements	1
3.18.2022	Cleary Act "Ask an Expert" Webinar	1
		TOTAL HOURS: 3.25

Rachel Pierce, Compliance Investigator

Date	Training Title	Hours
1.11.2022	Dating Apps - Bumble	0.25
1.11.2022	Title IX Liability for Deliberate Indifference	0.8
2.2.2022	Conducting Higher Education Employment Investigations	0.5
2.2.2022	Dating Apps - Grindr	0.25
2.2.2022	Dating Apps - Her	0.25
2.3.2022	Dating Apps - Hinge	0.25
2.9-20.2022	Annual Title IX Training for Coordinators, Investigators & Team Members	8
3.2.2022	Title IX Advanced Training	4
3.18.2022	Cleary Act "Ask an Expert" Webinar	1
3.29.2022	VAWA Reauthorization 2022: Implications for the Title IX Field	1.5
	TOTAL HOURS: 16.8	

Lissy Turner, *Title IX Coordinator*

Date	Training Title	Hours
1.18.2022	Behaviorl Intervention Team Training: Navigating the Changing NCAA & Legal	3
1.27.2022	Navigating the Changing Landscape of College Athletics	1
1.28.2022	Bejavopr Omtervemtopm Team Training: Annual Title IX Training for Coordinators	3
2.9-10.2022	Annual Title IX Training for Coordinators, Investigators & Team Members	8
2.11.2022	Diversity Conference: No Contacct Orders, Emergency Removals &	7
3.2.2022	Title IX Advanced Training	4
3.11.2022	Directives	1.5
3.29.2022	VAWA Reauthorization 2022: Implications for the Title IX Field	1.5
	TOTAL HOURS: 29	

Kate West, Compliance Specialist

Date	Training Title	Hours
------	----------------	-------

1.27.2022	Navigating the Changing Landscape of College Athletics		1
2.9-10.2022	Annual Title IX Training for Coordinators, Investigators & Team Members		8
3.2.2022	Title IX Advanced Training		4
3.29.2022	VAWA Reauthorization 2022: Implications for the Title IX Field		1.5
		TOTAL HOLIDS	1 <i>1</i> E

TOTAL HOURS: 14.5